8 PUSH-LOCK HOSES & FITTINGS / ASR-PU
Push-lock hose - ASR-PU
DN
1/4" 6 ASR-PU06NE ASR-PU06AZ ASR-PU06RO ASR-PU06VD
3/8" 10 ASR-PU10NE ASR-PU10AZ ASR-PU10RO ASR-PU10VD
1/2" 13 ASR-PU13NE ASR-PU13AZ ASR-PU13RO ASR-PU13VD
5/8" 16 ASR-PU16NE ASR-PU16AZ ASR-PU16RO ASR-PU16VD
3/4" 20 ASR-PU20NE ASR-PU20AZ ASR-PU20RO ASR-PU20VD
GreenRedLight BlueBlack
ASR-PU
FEATURES
- High abrasion resistance

RADIUS
(mm)
WORKING
PRESSURE
20°C
(Bar)
NEGATIVE
PRESSURE
(Bar)
WEIGHT
(g/m)
Q.TY FOR
ROLL
(m)
ASR-PU06 1/4" 6 6,4 13 25 13 0,8 110 50
ASR-PU10 3/8" 10 9,5 16 60 13 0,8 154 50
ASR-PU13 1/2" 13 12,5 19 75 13 0,8 218 50
ASR-PU16 5/8" 16 16,5 23 125 12 0,8 280 50
ASR-PU20 3/4" 20 19,5 27 150 10 0,8 325 50
Black color: standard - Blue, Red and Green: available on demand and min. quantity
drawings and technical data are not binding & can be changed without notice